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17541  AMANDA LUCENA DE OLIVEIRA

17373  ANABELLE DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA

17019  ANA CRISTINA ALVES GOMES

17010  ANA SANTANA PEREIRA DA SILVA PAULINO
17021  ARIANY DAGMA BATISTA ROQUE SANTIAGO
17090  ARILANE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

17435 ARYANE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

17075 BRENDA KELLY CUNHA MACIEL

9. 17209 CAIO CESAR DAS CHAGAS SILVA

10. 17600 CAMILA ALVES DE CARVALHO

11. 16946 CECYLYANA LEITE CAVALCANTE

12. 17022 CHIMENES DARLAN LEAL DE ARAUJO

13. 17196 CIBELLY MARIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

14. 16966 CLARISSA PACHECO FERNANDES

15. 17201 CLAUDIANA QUEIROZ GOUVEIA

16. 17073 CRISTINA FERNANDES CAVALCANTI

17. 17433 DAIANE XAVIER VELOSO

18. 17001 DAISY DE MACEDO ARAGAO

19. 16958 DANIELLA GODOY COUTINHO

20. 17109 DANNAYA JULLIETHY GOMES QUIRINO

21. 17282 DEBORA DE ARAUJO MARQUES

22. 17175 DEBORA KARENINE LACERDA GERVASIO
23. 16964 DENISE DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA ALENCAR
24. 17213  DIANA LIMA CAVALCANTI DE ALBUQUERQUE
25. 17375 ERIVAN DA SILVA CORDEIRO

26. 17186 EUGENIA TELIS DE VILELA SILVA

27. 17193 FABRICIA DE SOUZA FERREIRA

28. 17002 FABRINE FELIPE HILARIO

29. 17543 FERNANDA AUGUSTA DE ANDRADE MEDEIROS
30. 17226 FLAVIO OLIVEIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE

31. 17517 FLAVIO OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO

32. 17076 FRANCIELY KELLY PEREIRA

33. 17617 FRANCILEA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

34. 17551 FRANCISCA JUSSANDRA ALVES VIEIRA

35. 17065 FRANCISCA MOISES DE SOUSA
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SALA CTF 103 (Bloco F do Centro de Tecnologia)

© N o g A~ 0N =

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

17043
17118
17602
17238
17085
17567
17393
16980
17093
16999
16947
16972
17239
17199
17216
17445
16945
17197
16944
16984
17422
17039
17605
17086
16997
16969
17395
16968

GUILHERME TEIXEIRA NOGUEIRA

HYAGO COSTA DE SOUSA

INGRID LUANA NICACIO DE OLIVEIRA
ISABELLA TEODORA DE FREITAS PONTES MACEDO
ISANDRA DE FRANCA MEDEIROS

IVINA ALBUQUERQUE DA SILVA

JACINTA LUTECIA VITORINO DA SILVA
JAIELISON YANDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
JANNE SANTOS DE MORAIS

JAYANE MIRANDA DE ASSIS

JENIFFER VIVIANY DOS SANTOS FONSECA
JESSICA DAYANNE FERREIRA BATISTA
JESSICA MOREIRA DE CARVALHO

JESSYCA ALENCAR DE SOUSA GOMES
JOANA MAGALHAES SITONIO

JOAO BOSCO SOUSA AMARAL

JOAO CASSIMIRO NETO

JOELINGTON MARINHO DE ALMEIDA
JONATHAS ALVES DE MELO

JORDANIA MARIA DE SOUZA BRITO

JULIANA LOPES DE LIMA

KAMILA DE LIMA SANTOS

KARINE PEIXOTO DE AQUINO

KAROLINE SIQUEIRA MOREIRA DE ANDRADE
KAROLINY BRITO SAMPAIO

KEROLY AMMINE ALVES DA COSTA ANDRADE
LAURA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS DOMINGOS
LAYSSA GUALBERTO DA SILVA



SALA DECA (Departamento de Engenharia Civil - Direg¢ao do Centro de Tecnologia)
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17070
17011
17041
17182
17454
17178
16971
17582
17265
17152
17449
17453
17579
16967
17005
17057
17081
17505
17148
16943
17357
17083
17149
17087
17171
17311
17044
17589
17594
17155
16953
17274
16949
17124
16981
17565
17184
17623
17028
17540
17034
17046

MARCIA THAYS MENDES DIONISIO
MARIA BRENDA DANTAS

MARIA HELOISA ALVES NASCIMENTO
MATHEUS PEREIRA DE CARVALHO
MOISES BITTAR DE ARAUJO
MORGANA ARAGAO ARAUJO
MYCHELLE DE LIRA ANDRADE
MYLENA FERREIRA MORAIS

NAYARA JESSICA CLEMENTINO DA SILVA
PEDRO IVO SOARES E SILVA
PHETRUS BITTAR DE ARAUJO
POLYANA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAELA DE SOUSA NOBRE

RAIRES MIRANDA DO NASCIMENTO
RANUSIA MARIA DE MELO LOPES
RAQUEL DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS VENTURA
RAYANNY KYSSY PEREIRA DA SILVA
RENATA DE ALMEIDA TRAVASSOS
RENATA DE ECA SANTOS

RERISSON DO NASCIMENTO ALVES
RICACIA DE SOUSA SILVA

ROBERTA SANTOS LIMA

RODRIGO ALVES NASCIMENTO
ROSYRIS PRUDENCIO DINIZ PEREIRA
RUTHCHELLY TAVARES DA SILVA
RUTHE DA COSTA LEAO

SABRINA DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA
SABRINA RADAMES FERREIRA DA SILVA
SERGIO DE FREITAS PEREIRA
SUELMA FERREIRA DO ORIENTE
THAISA CIDARTA MELO BARBOSA
THAYANE FREIRE DE ALEXANDRIA MIRANDA
THIAGO DA SILVA LIMA

THOMAS EVERTON ABRANTES SILVA
TIAGO DA NOBREGA ALBUQUERQUE
TIAGO JOSE DA SILVA COELHO
VALTER OLIVEIRA DE SOUTO
VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
VIDINA DE MELO SILVA

WANESSA LIMA DE SOUZA

WILLIANA GOMES DA SILVA

YOLANDA ALBERTINA SILVA BESERRA
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17211
17067
17026
16975
17353
17527
17036
17037

ZAYAMA SANTANA DA COSTA

LIDIA BELMA DE SOUSA ALMEIDA

LIDIA PALOMA DA SILVA NOGUEIRA

LUANA DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO

LUAN CRISPIM GONGCALVES RAMOS

LUCIANA SOARES DA SILVA CORDEIRO

MARA RUBIA DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA

MARCELLA VIRGILIA DO EGITO ARAUJO DE CASTRO



